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800

800

800

800

1840

1840

1980

1980

910

950

1000

1050

ART.

Motore trifase
Three-phase motor

Moteur triphasé
netzspannung

A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm G mm H mm  mm
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Potenza motore • Motor power 
Puissance moteur • Motorleistung

 

a

b

d

g
h

g

i

e

F

330

3
5
0

10
0

0

c


